Iowa YHEC - Individual Results - High Overal

Division Total Score Exam

Junior
1609

1401
1247
1241
1181
1152
999
942
909
861
820
729

Monday, June 13, 2016

204

156

132

132

126

96

174

102

144

126

156

84

First Name

Ty
Remington
Noah
Hunter
Seth
Hunter
Keegan
Andrew
Jaxon
Matthew
Ethan

Dillon

Last Name

Schmidt
Duwa
Ciesielski
Manatt
Beuthien
Overstake
Dudley
Ericksen
Schoff
Spinner
Combs

Schepers

Team Name

Clinton Co Remington Seeds JR
Clinton Co Remington Seeds JR
Clinton Co Remington Seeds JR
Clinton Co Remington Seeds JR
Clinton Co Remington Seeds JR

Clinton Co QCCA

Eddyville Sr

Clinton Co QCCA

NLFG & Boone Ind

NLFG & Boone Ind

Clinton Co QCCA

Clinton Co QCCA

Comp #

136
137
170
172
168
169
190
171
188
145
184

183

Archery Shotgun

140

160

190

150

70

90

80

70

100

130

90

130

150

90

60

90

150

60

90

90

60

30

30

60

Rifle

200

200

60

60

140

240

140

160

40

60

120

40

Muzz.

300

200

200

200

100

250

50

50

50

100

50

100

Orient

145

195

200

209

180

126

140

135

165

120

159

35

Wild ID SafeTrail

270

190

215

210

215

130

155

175

150

105

85

130

200
210
190
190
200
160
170
160
200
190
130

150
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Division Total Score Exam

Senior
1853

1822
1739
1672
1661
1630
1592
1588
1532
1518
1468
1462
1457
1390
1385
1368
1325
1314
1299
1294
1288
1251
1083
1039

Monday, June 13, 2016

198

222

228

216

180

174

222

168

222

192

168

192

138

186

150

162

180

150

144

144

168

132

108

114

First Name

Wyatt
Kenda
Brent
Collin
Brandon
lan
Jacob
Levi
Noah
Levi
Eric
Jarrett
Cole
Landra
Remington
Rachel
Braden
Joe
Chris
Quinn
Emmalynn
Lane
Beau

Alexus

Last Name

Schmidt
Marshall
Buech
Hallier
Lochner
Weber
Pulse
White
Strausser
Strausser
Schoel
Trenkamp
Dummermuth
Reece
Overstake
Lochner
Dudley
Stammeyer
Laures
Haverkamp
Rossmiller
Krukow
Manatt

Woodford

Team Name

ton county grand mound sportsmai
Eddyville Sr
ton county grand mound sportsmal
North Linn Fish & Game Red
North Linn Fish & Game Red
North Linn Fish & Game Red
ton county grand mound sportsmai
ton county grand mound sportsmai
Eddyville Sr
Eddyville Sr
Clinton Co PF SR
Clinton Co PF SR
North Linn Fish & Game Red
NLFG & Boone Ind
ton county grand mound sportsmai
North Linn Fish & Game Red
Eddyville Sr
Clinton Co PF SR
Clinton Co PF SR
NLFG & Boone Ind
Clinton Area Whitetails
Clinton Area Whitetails
Clinton Area Whitetails

Clinton Area Whitetails

Comp #

103
32
26

109
55

144
25
24
31
93

132

104

142
62

102
54
94

107

167

143

138

108

166

173

Archery Shotgun

220

280

190

240

240

260

200

230

210

210

170

170

170

140

190

190

140

150

130

160

90

100

140

110

180

150

120

210

120

210

180

180

180

90

150

120

120

60

60

30

90

90

90

60

90

120

60

Rifle

220

240

200

140

260

200

160

200

180

220

220

180

160

120

240

180

260

160

180

60

180

140

80

160

Muzz.

250

150

200

150

150

200

150

200

100

200

150

200

150

150

200

200

150

250

100

250

200

250

200

150

Orient

250

245

236

256

256

146

220

165

220

231

225

235

179

229

185

156

150

194

245

165

260

164

130

115

Wild ID SafeTrail

280

260

280

230

220

230

240

220

190

160

220

170

265

280

170

210

225

180

200

220

180

230

130

200

255
275
285
230
235
210
220
225
230
215
165
195
275
225
190
240
220
140
210
205
150
145
175

130
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936 156 Emily Simonson Clinton Area Whitetails 185 110 30 80 50 145 165 200

569 84 Brandon Spinner NLFG & Boone Ind 146 70 30 0 50 105 90 140
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